
 

Parents' Consultations 2023/2024 

 

7  Y7 Information Evening for Parents  Thursday 28 Sept 2023 

13  Parents' Consultation Evening – online  Monday 16 Oct 2023 

11  Parents' Consultation Evening - online  Wednesday 8 Nov 2023 

11  Sixth Form Open Evening – in person  Thursday 16 Nov 2023 

10  Parents' Consultation Evening - online  Wednesday 17 Jan 2024 

9  Parents' Consultation Evening and Options 
Talk – in person  

 Tuesday 30 Jan 2024 

12  Parents' Consultation Evening – online  Thursday 8 Feb 2024 

       7  Parents' Consultation Evening – online 

 

 B-half (Forms WHG): Thursday 22 February 2024 
 C-half (Forms SVE): Tuesday 27 February 2024 

8  Parents' Consultation Evening – online  B-half (Forms WHG): Wednesday 6 March 2023 
 C-half (Forms SVE): Monday 11 March 2023 

Parents’ Consultation Evenings 23-24 

Year      Event            Date and time  


